
SM  STAFETT DAMER

Torsby/Långberget (SWE)

D 21 Relay Free 3 x 5 km

Official Results

LÖ 31 MAR 2012

Start Time: 11:00

Jury Information Course Information

ILHAMN Henrik

PÜTSEP Kaarel

VÄRMSJÖ Arne

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

55 m

40 m

110 m

5000

  3

D

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

 0.0Åsarna IK 34:38.0  1  3

11:37.4

22:52.7   1

  4

34:38.0

11:37.4

11:15.3

11:45.2   1

HALLBERG Sannar 3-1

BRODIN Hannag 3-2

WIKÉN Emmay 3-3

 0.8IFK Mora SK 34:38.8  2  1

11:26.8

23:14.3   2

  3

34:38.8

11:26.8

11:47.5

11:24.5   2

BLECKUR Sofiar 1-1

SÖDERLUND Heleneg 1-2

HAAG Annay 1-3

 1:24.8Östersunds SK 36:02.8  3  2

11:06.0

23:19.7   3

  1

36:02.8

11:06.0

12:13.7

12:43.1   3

LINDBORG Sarar 2-1

VIKMAN Ingridg 2-2

JIRHED Jenniey 2-3

 2:10.8IFK Mora SK 36:48.8  4  7

11:59.5

24:17.7   5

  6

36:48.8

11:59.5

12:18.1

12:31.1   4

SVENSSON Evar 7-1

SEPPAS Hannag 7-2

LINDKVIST Iday 7-3

 2:43.8Sundbybergs IK 37:21.8  5  9

12:52.2

25:41.2   7

  8

37:21.8

12:52.2

12:49.0

11:40.6   5

LINDSTEDT Emiliar 9-1

BJÖRN Linneag 9-2

LARSEN Lisay 9-3

 2:58.4IFK Tärendö 37:36.4  6  4

11:10.0

24:31.1   6

  2

37:36.4

11:10.0

13:21.1

13:05.3   6

KALLA Charlotter 4-1

ERSSON Karing 4-2

PEKKARI Fannyy 4-3

 3:58.4Falun Borlänge SK 38:36.4  7  6

11:39.4

24:09.2   4

  5

38:36.4

11:39.4

12:29.7

14:27.2   7

KORSGREN Linar 6-1

ERIKSSON Emmag 6-2

BUSKE Matilday 6-3
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Did not start

NORGREN JOHANSSON Brittar 5-1

SUNDIN Marikag 5-2

MOLIN Eliny 5-3

 5 Sollefteå SK

Did not finish

MEYER Johannar 8-1

INDAHL Idag 8-2

OSKARSSON Erikay 8-3

 8 Camp Södergren Sports Club

12:11.7

26:18.4   8

  7

LEGEND

ILHAMN Henrik (SWE)

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0 -1 0  0  1  7  8

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

Old snowSunny   1
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